PROJECT

NUMBER

12716

10070

10282

12688

12689

12690

12687

5 April 2018

STORMWATER ENGINEERING PROJECTS - FY19

PROJECT NAME

GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - WATER
QUALITY GENERAL SUPPORT (2017)

HALL STREET STORM SEWERS

MAINTENANCE YARD VEHICLE STORAGE
BUILDING (MINTERT)

STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENT DESIGN (CONTRACT A)

STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENT DESIGN (CONTRACT B)

STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENT DESIGN (CONTRACT C)

STORMWATER STREAMBANK STABILIZATION
DESIGN (CONTRACT B)

TOTAL:

Pagelof 1

COST ESTIMATE

$300,000

$2,100,000

$250,000

$1,200,000

$300,000

$875,000

$205,000

$5,230,000

PAGE

169

170

171

172

173

174

175



