STORMWATER ENGINEERING PROJECTS - FY19

<u>PROJECT</u> <u>NUMBER</u>	<u>PROJECT NAME</u>	<u>COST ESTIMATE</u>	<u>PAGE</u>
12716	GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - WATER QUALITY GENERAL SUPPORT (2017)	\$300,000	169
10070	HALL STREET STORM SEWERS	\$2,100,000	170
10282	MAINTENANCE YARD VEHICLE STORAGE BUILDING (MINTERT)	\$250,000	171
12688	STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT DESIGN (CONTRACT A)	\$1,200,000	172
12689	STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT DESIGN (CONTRACT B)	\$300,000	173
12690	STORMWATER INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENT DESIGN (CONTRACT C)	\$875,000	174
12687	STORMWATER STREAMBANK STABILIZATION DESIGN (CONTRACT B)	\$205,000	175
	TOTAL:	\$5,230,000	

φ-,---,---